
Polished.

PCS TOT.SQM
1 2 2 310 192 2 11,90
3 8 6 313 194 2 36,43

9 12 4 313 194 2 24,29
13 13 1 275 194 2 5,34
14 16 3 313 194 2 18,22

17 24 8 313 194 2 48,58

25 27 3 313 195 2 18,31
28 28 1 310 195 2 6,05
29 33 5 313 195 2 30,52
34 34 1 295 172 2 5,07

Tot. Slabs 34 204,70
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